
LOT 229
IN OR 2197/60
AMELIA NATIONAL #1B PB 7/191

TORBETT JEFFREY P & MARCIA L
95105 SUGARBERRY COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

26-2N-28-006A-0229-0000
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05/08/2025 MLU

05/07/2024 NWA 0.00 135,000 0 0 135,000

STANDARD
4
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386,600

HX HB 50,722
335,878
652,038

0

659,212

2197/0060 5/15/2018 WD Q I 01 405,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA NATIONAL CONST

TORBETT JEFFREY P &

2123/0586 5/26/2017 SW U V 37 207,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA NATIONAL ENTER

AMELIA NATIONAL CON
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C1705092 CO ISSUED 0 02/07/2018

B1705092 NEW CONSTR 325,988 06/08/2017

2019HX Base Yr

95105 SUGARBERRY CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 2,993 109.7920 173.47 519,196 2018 2018 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2599

BAS 2,599 100 2018 2,599 437,324

FGR 565 55 2018 311 52,331

FOP 30 30 2018 9 1,514

FSP 185 40 2024 74 12,452

3,379 2,993 503,620

BAS=[YR=2018;ORIG=0,0] W25 D3L3 S8 W16 N8 U3L3 W10 D3L3 S43
E8 N1 E4 S1 E8 E17 S2 E16 N2 E7 N46 $
FGR=[YR=2018;ORIG=-23,48] S23 E6 S2 E11 N2 E6 N25 W7 S2 W16 $
FOP=[YR=2018;ORIG=-40,46] S3 E10 N3 W10 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-44,11] E16 N8 U3R3 W22 D3R3 S8 $
.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 4 3 12.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 97 76

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,192.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2018 2018 3 97 6,012

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2018 2018 3 98 3,430

4 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2018 2018 3 78 3,900

13,418

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 135,000.00 135,000.00 135,000


